LM79xx
FEATURES
 Output current in excess of 1.0A
 Internal short current circuit limiting
 Internal thermal overload protection
 Output voltage offered of 4% tolerance
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM7905T TO220-3L LM7905 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7906T TO220-3L LM7906 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7908T TO220-3L LM7908 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7912T TO220-3L LM7912 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7915T TO220-3L LM7915 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7918T TO220-3L LM7918 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7924T TO220-3L LM7924 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7905S/TR TO263-3L LM7905 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7906S/TR TO263-3L LM7906 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7908S/TR TO263-3L LM7908 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7912S/TR TO263-3L LM7912 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7915S/TR TO263-3L LM7915 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7918S/TR TO263-3L LM7918 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7924S/TR TO263-3L LM7924 REEL 500pcs/reel
PIN CONFIGURATION
TO220-3 TO263-3
GND
Input